Aksarben 2023
4-H/FFA Division

High Individual Reasons
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Contestant Name

Kymber Stinson
Jacey Smith
Katie Zwahlen
Anna Webel

Mason Wurzbach
Caleb Lechlitner
Carter Mommsen
Garrett Burkett
Avery Kimble
Riley Miller
Caleb Kruse
Grace Pool

Slane Windish
Tyla Thomas
Braydon Decounter
Emma Jo Donnelly
Josie Baynes
Reid Buellesfeld
Wyatt Jackson
Cole Freebairn
Ethan Bomberger
Kennah Kerns
Carly Dreher
Quinton Berg
Reese West

Blair Sanchez
Nolan Orwig

Will Hoopes
Bailey Fischer
Mason Springer
Sam Birdsall
Percy Torrez
Morgan Anderson
Connor Booth
Matt Weber

Wyatt Luddeke
Kade Pape

Jack Fisher

Sam Baynes
Taylor Allen
Riley West
Delaney Engler
Ryan Olson

Brady Hurt

Nissa Olsen
Avery Knupp

Amy Scriffiny
Jhett West

Darcy Luedke
Jackie Finney
Aubrey Rothenbuhler
Cash Spindle
Jentry Johnson
Jaylea Pope
Katelyhn Shimic
Drew Totemeier
Taylor Eckelberg
Peyton Dugan
Carter Hoge
Maddy Baynes
Libby Haab

Job Knight

Tyler Gillespie
Patrick Kralicek

Team Name

Wyoming 307 All State Team
Benton County
Arkansas/Kansas/West Virginia
Illinois State 4-H Team
Guadalupe County 4-H
Kosciusko County 4-H

Clinton County Iowa

Wyoming 307 All State Team
TRA Livestock

Wyoming 307 All State Team
Clinton County Iowa

Kansas #2

Illinois State 4-H Team

Logan County Colorado
Illinois State 4-H Team Ind
Virginia 4-H

The Cutters

Kay County 4-H
Arkansas/Kansas/West Virginia
Illinois State 4-H Team
Laramie County Wyoming
Virginia 4-H

Kansas #2

South Dakota Team 1

Wyoming Intermediate All State
Laramie County Wyoming
Henry-Stark 4-H

Lousia County 4-H

Douglas County High School
Wildcat Ext District Kansas
Goshen County Wyoming

DeWitt County 4-H

Big Timber 4-H

Wyoming 307 All-State Team Ind
Lincoln County Minnesota
DeWitt County 4-H

Guadalupe County 4-H

Hseblue - Indiana

The Cutters

Wildcat Ext District Kansas
Wyoming Intermediate All State
Calamus-Wheatland FFA
Calamus-Wheatland FFA

Kansas #2

Kansas #2 Ind

Henry-Stark 4-H

TRA Livestock

Wyoming 307 All State Team
Austin County 4-H

DeWitt County 4-H

Central Noble FFA
Kansas/California/Georgia/New
Clinton County Iowa

Buffalo County

Goshen County Wyoming

Lousia County 4-H

Austin County 4-H
Arkansas/Kansas/West Virginia
Illinois State 4-H Team

The Cutters

Kosciusko County 4-H

Douglas County High School
Kansas/California/Georgia/New
South Dakota Team 1

Tie Breakers

181
185
176
185
192

162
169
171
192
194

133
169
176
185
185
177
177
177
183
185
164
169
176
186
189
194

165
169
182
184
152
170
177
176
179
179
186
143
160
166
177
150
159
163
164
165
187
189
141
162
162
168
175
178
179
181
163
175
154

833
818
820
774
728

812
803

791
741



65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Faith Lortie
Landon Bewley
Brock Fassett
Alie Sator
Ashleigh Sherrer
Dylan Wagner
Anthony Quick
Molly Ralson
Owen Smith
Brooke Reininger
Hoyt Sartain
Ella Hiller
Tyree Figee
Mitchell Shepherd
RaeAnna King
Cooper Sanchez
Brylie Robinson
Kaleb Booth
Carter Grady
Lola Mitchell
Jacobie Geiger
Cody Messer

Kyle Swank
Braydon Cull
Addisyn Perkins
Tommy Janssen
Alivia Fruchte
Colton Harken
David Hathaway
Jayme Gittlein
Levi Malinowski
Camden Brown
Grace Moseley
Harper Johnson
Savannah Taylor
Reece Elwood
Maggie Chandler
Cole Kinsella
Rylee Swartz
Brea Mills

Kaden Gregory
Justin Fast

Kord Bailey
Jackson Ritter
Nathan Oakes
Tessa Smith

Kyle Deppe

Mandy Sandoval
Katie Hoffmeister
Alex Underwood
Kenzie Sijelmassi
Kalloway Whitman
Grant Wilson

Ben Brubaker
Kimber Cook
Rylee Anderson
Beau Graves
Lizzi Colgin
Landon Berg
Hannah Cross
Brent Runyan
Mariah Frasch
Kade Parks
Kyanne Bailey
Haley Nelson
Braden Lortie
Jillian Schoenfeld
Brayden Hardin
Jessica Hobaugh
McKinley Burton
Karlie Schneider

Central Noble FFA
Kosciusko County 4-H

TRA Livestock

Logan County Colorado
Austin County 4-H

Logan County Colorado
Laramie County Wyoming
Bedford County 4-H

Seeger FFA

Guadalupe County 4-H
Kansas/California/Georgia/New
Wyoming Intermediate All State
Kansas #2

North Montgomery FFA

Big Timber 4-H

Laramie County Wyoming
Perkins County

Goshen County Wyoming
Kosciusko County 4-H Ind
TRA Livestock

Central Noble FFA

Lousia County 4-H

Seeger FFA

Missouri Team 1

Wyoming Intermediate All State
Aplington-Parkersburg FFA
Lincoln County Minnesota
Aplington-Parkersburg FFA
Big Timber 4-H

Perkins County

Austin County 4-H

Douglas County High School
North Montgomery FFA
Logan County Colorado
Logan County Colorado Ind
TRA Livestock Ind

Wildcat Ext District Kansas
Henry-Stark 4-H

Big Timber 4-H

Goshen County Wyoming
Oklahoma Ind

Kay County 4-H

Central Noble FFA

Hseblue - Indiana

DeWitt County 4-H

Perkins County

Clinton County Iowa
Perkins County

Hseblue - Indiana

Hseblue - Indiana

Douglas County High School
Calamus-Wheatland FFA
Clinton County Iowa Ind
Missouri Team 1

Bedford County 4-H
Missouri Team 1

Missouri Team 1
Kansas/California/Georgia/New
South Dakota Team 1

Kay County 4-H

North Montgomery FFA
Seeger FFA

North Montgomery FFA
Central Noble FFA Ind
Kosciusko County 4-H
Central Noble FFA Ind
Lincoln County Minnesota
Henry-Stark 4-H

Kay County 4-H

Kosciusko County 4-H Ind
Guadalupe County 4-H

165
165
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
16l
lel
161
161
16l
lel
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
152
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
148
147
147
147
147
146
146
145
144
144
143

162
192
157
164
169
171
181
152
157
162
185
191

147
153
164
168
180
186
173
174
180
159
162
174
175
181
188
144
148
166
183
159
162
164
149
153
162
166
176
181
157
179
181
154
160

151
165
168
138
lel
171
149
169
170
175
145
166
174

136
154
156
172
147
174

16l
165



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Tatum Carlson
Jackson Vykukal
Dakota Simpson
Maci Hueston
Kellen Reints
Rowdy Groen
Alyson Metcalf
Hadley Jacobi
Tucker Leck

Goshen County Wyoming Ind
Austin County 4-H Ind
Bedford County 4-H

Seeger FFA
Aplington-Parkersburg FFA
Aplington-Parkersburg FFA
Bedford County 4-H
Calamus-Wheatland FFA
Wildcat Ext District Kansas

142
142
141
140
137
136
130
127

150
154

140



